MEDICAL DIRECTORY

NAME

CARDIOLOGIST

PRACTICE NUMBER

Dr Liesel Andrag 0320130131520

(Paediatric)

DERMATOLOGISTS

Dr Jacques du Toit 0120000541478
Dr Sakkie Marais 0120001201220

EAR, NOSE AND THROAT SURGEONS

CONTACT NUMBER

021948 1751

0219451570
021949 7534

021948 9372
021948 8769

MEDICLINICEJ

LOUIS LEIPOLDT

EMAIL ADDRESS

cildra@isales.co.za

admin@dutoitdermatology.co.za
drsakkiemarais@gmail.com

info@entspecialist-capetown.co.za
jnell@adept.co.za

Dr Pieter Naudé 0300000576026
Dr Johan Nell 0300000148199

EMERGENCY MEDICINE

Dr Rudy Bosch 0140000500240

(Lead doctor - Emergency Centre)

GASTROENETEROLOGIST

021949 3700 bosch@erdoctors.co.za

021945 4909 llgastro2@gmail.com

Prof. Christo van Rensburg 0180100134422
GENERAL SURGEONS
Dr Justus Apffelstaedt 0500000155152

(Breast health, thyroid, parathyroid)

Dr Reniél de Beer 0420004204956
Dr Fatima Hoosain 0420000913251
Dr Mohamed Patel 0420001234226
Dr Craig Stanley 0420000253243
Dr Jacobus Strydom 0420004207491

MAXILLOFACIAL AND ORAL SURGEONS

021930 2662

021949 9570
021930 2662
0210012756
021948 9709
021948 8277

021948 8020/1
021948 8020/1

021948 1751

021770 0087

info@apffelstaedt-hoosain.com

reception@drdebeer.co.za
info@apffelstaedt-hoosain.com
reception@drmohamedpatel.co.za
admin@drcnstanley.co.za
drjstrydoml@gmail.com

reception@drnielbarnard.co.za
reception@lcswart.co.za

cildra@isales.co.za

reception@drharshapatel.co.za

Dr Niel Barnard 0620000881414
Dr Blackie Swart 0620006201210
NEONATOLOGIST

Dr Zaheera Kajee 0320000709069
NEUROLOGIST

Dr Harsha Patel 0200001191209
NEUROSURGEON

Dr Deon Lamprecht 0240002401479

NUCLEAR MEDICINE SPECIALISTS
Dr Barbara Vorster
Dr Magritha Janse van Vuuren

0250000593583
0250000593583

OBSTETRICIANS AND GYNAECOLOGISTS

Dr Janneman de Bruijn 0160000032891
Dr Marlena du Toit 0160000481882
(Sexual health)

Dr Tebogo Hlako 0160001259377

Dr George Jansen van Rensburg 0160001609122
Dr Lood Labuschagne 01600000261548

7 BROADWAY STREET, BELLVILLE
CAPE TOWN 7530
T 086 155 5511 / 021 957 6000

021948 1064 rekeningedr@gmail.com

021945 3420/1
021945 3420/1

anle@nuke.co.za
anle@nuke.co.za

021300 5635
021949 3989

admin@docjdb.co.za
info@drmmdutoit.co.za

0218919119
0219481725
021946 4707/8

reception@drhlako.co.za
receptionvr@gmail.com
mari@drlabuschagne.co.za

24-HOUR EMERGENCY CENTRE 021 949 3681
www.mediclinic.co.za
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NAME

Dr Nomaphelo Mbungu
(Fertility specialist)

Dr Jana Rossouw
(Maternal-fetal medicine)
Dr Adele Roux

Dr Wilhelm van der Merwe
Dr Elzanne van Niekerk

Dr Petro Wipplinger

ONCOLOGISTS
Dr llze Fourie
Dr George Loots

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEONS
Dr Jon Cornelissen

(Ankle and foot)

Dr Ryno du Plessis
(Paediatric and reconstructive)
Dr Rory Harvey

(Shoulder)

Dr Stadler Kirsten

(Upper limb)

Dr Dirk Nell

(Knee)

Dr Trevor Parker

PRACTICE NUMBER

0160001141376

01600000707856

0160000379956

0160000289876

0160000534277

0160000484539

0400001185217

0400001185217

028 000 1157760

0280000619590

0280000907049

0280002806835

0280000204374

0280000377937

(Trauma, deformities, sports injuries)

Dr Rainhard van Zyl

0280000945463

(Hip, knee, trauma, general orthopaedics)

PAEDIATRICIANS

Dr Jaqgi Batt

Dr Hennie du Plessis
Dr Wayne Hough

Dr Paul Keating
(Neonatology)

Dr Hennie Liebenberg
Dr Anita Parbhoo

Dr Linda van Heerden

PAEDIATRIC SURGEON
Dr Daniel Sidler

PHYSICIANS

Dr Etienne Boer
Dr Kevin Gartrell
(Haematology)
Dr Sagen Naidoo
Dr Marius Roos
Dr Micky Sunnyraj

0320000245070
0320003202437
0320000685356
0320000032328

0320000685356
0320000053295
0320000985708

0420004207890

0180000914622

0180001808982

0180000774839

0180000150975
0180000972932

PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGEONS

Dr Louise de Lange
Dr Frank Graewe

Dr Sieglinde Rabe
Dr Alexander ZUhlke

PSYCHIATRISTS
Dr Sandra Brink
Dr Francois Janse van Rensburg

PULMONOLOGIST
Dr Andre Nortje

UROLOGISTS

Dr Ernst de Wet
Dr Bernie Stopforth

EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST.

0360001216406

0360000202428
0360000963585
0360000375039

0220000184268
0220000075841

0180000472271

0460000809535
0460000032557

CONTACT NUMBER

021770 0041
021949 0416
021945 3564
021300 5742
021300 1667
021948 5593
021949 0515
021949 0515
021770 0071
021949 5437
021975 421
021949 3767/8
021948 1293
021946 2479

021770 0039

0219491707
021948 1751
021949 9316
021948 1751

021949 9316
021949 6455
021948 1751

0215512788

021180 2588
021946 3526

021 065 1827
021946 3526
021569 7002

021 065 1860
021914 0272
021948 5190
064 8431918

021948 9246
021949 2790

021770 0036

021569 8448
021948 9025

EMAIL ADDRESS

reception@drnomambungu.co.za
info@prenatalscreening.co.za
admin@adeleroux.co.za
drwkvandermerwe@isales.co.za
reception@

drelzannevanniekerk.co.za
accounts@drwipplinger.co.za

minda@vitaoncology.co.za
helene@vitaoncology.co.za
reception@drcornelissen.co.za
hester@orthokids.co.za
reception@shoulder-sa.com
admin@shoulderandelbow.co.za
nell@knee.co.za
drtwparker@gmail.com

admin@drrvanzyl.co.za

jbatti@adept.co.za
cildra@isales.co.za
admin@hlpaeds.co.za
cildra@isales.co.za

admin@hlpaeds.co.za
aparbhoopractice@gmail.com
cildra@isales.co.za

paedsurg@zoho.com

info@drboer.co.za
corine@drkgartrell.co.za

drnaidoo4@gmail.com
michelle@mariusroos.co.za
reception@drsunnyraj.co.za

admin@drlouisedelange.com
info@frankgraewe.com
info@breastsurgery.co.za
aezuhlke@gmail.com

sandrabrink@iafrica.com
fjanse@absamail.co.za

info@drajnortje.co.za

reception@deweturology.co.za
stopforthreception@gmail.com
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